
Winners List - Motor Car [AEB]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AEB 005 5,000 10,000 AEB-35202****5797-

005 mcb

2 Motor 
Car AEB 010 25,200 31,500 AEB-35202****2863-

010 Durrani sons

3 Motor 
Car AEB 014 2,000 26,500 AEB-35201****1779-

014 Usama Sarfraz

4 Motor 
Car AEB 016 2,000 2,000 AEB-31102****2369-

016 Muhammad Adeel Bhatti

5 Motor 
Car AEB 021 2,000 5,000 AEB-35202****9315-

021 Rehman Enterprises

6 Motor 
Car AEB 025 2,000 2,500 AEB-36602****1201-

025 Al Falah Bank

7 Motor 
Car AEB 034 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****6323-

034 zahid
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OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AEB 044 5,000 40,000 AEB-35201****9569-

044 AMIR RICE TRADERS

9 Motor 
Car AEB 050 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****2445-

050 M Amjad Roohani

10 Motor 
Car AEB 080 2,000 2,500 AEB-38403****8267-

080 Muhammad Tanveer Nazar

11 Motor 
Car AEB 088 12,400 16,000 AEB-35202****0857-

088 ARSLAN YOUNAS

12 Motor 
Car AEB 108 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****9025-

108 shafiqu Rehman

13 Motor 
Car AEB 110 2,000 26,500 AEB-35201****1779-

110 Muhammad Ali

14 Motor 
Car AEB 111 59,400 70,000 AEB-35202****4371-

111 CHARCOAL

15 Motor 
Car AEB 123 2,000 17,500 AEB-35202****0705-

123 ASAD IFTIKHAR

16 Motor 
Car AEB 129 2,000 2,000 AEB-36101****0261-

129 Muhammad Jamshed

17 Motor 
Car AEB 140 2,000 5,000 AEB-35202****5797-

140 ali motors

18 Motor 
Car AEB 149 2,000 2,500 AEB-35202****9681-

149 sikandar

Motor AEB-36603****0847-19 AEB 172 2,000 2,500 United Enterprises



Car 172

20 Motor 
Car AEB 175 2,000 5,000 AEB-35202****2119-

175 Syed Hamid Ali Shah Gillani

21 Motor 
Car AEB 188 2,000 3,000 AEB-35202****3725-

188 MALIK KHURRAM SHAHZAD

22 Motor 
Car AEB 195 2,000 2,000 AEB-36601****7977-

195 FARHAT SULTANA CHAUDHARY

23 Motor 
Car AEB 227 2,000 2,500 AEB-42101****3279-

227 Central engineering services pvt ltd

24 Motor 
Car AEB 228 2,000 3,000 AEB-35202****0977-

228 USMAN

25 Motor 
Car AEB 252 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****9681-

252 m faisal

26 Motor 
Car AEB 276 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****3725-

276 MIAN JAMIL AHMAD

27 Motor 
Car AEB 288 2,000 2,000 AEB-33104****8113-

288 Kashif

28 Motor 
Car AEB 303 2,000 3,500 AEB-35201****0015-

303 NOMAN ALI SHEIKH

29 Motor 
Car AEB 313 2,000 10,500 AEB-35202****3935-

313 MECATECH PVT LTD

30 Motor 
Car AEB 333 26,700 28,700 AEB-35202****9025-

333 Saffana Farooq



31 Motor 
Car AEB 360 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****5797-

360 naveed

32 Motor 
Car AEB 414 2,000 2,500 AEB-42101****6233-

414
BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC 

BANKING

33 Motor 
Car AEB 499 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****3637-

499 Sagheer Ahmad

34 Motor 
Car AEB 509 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****9795-

509 Malik Ansar Hussain

35 Motor 
Car AEB 512 2,000 2,000 AEB-35501****0481-

512 Rai Asif

36 Motor 
Car AEB 514 2,000 2,000 AEB-35501****0481-

514 Rai Asif

37 Motor 
Car AEB 555 20,200 41,500 AEB-35202****7593-

555 Rania Asif

38 Motor 
Car AEB 572 2,000 7,600 AEB-32102****3989-

572 IMRANAUTOTRADERS

39 Motor 
Car AEB 623 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****3637-

623 Syed Tahir Shah Trading Company

40 Motor 
Car AEB 717 2,000 3,000 AEB-38403****7217-

717 Mazhar Hussain

41 Motor 
Car AEB 747 2,000 4,000 AEB-35201****7059-

747 Hammad Un nasr cheema

Motor AEB-35200****5189-42 AEB 751 2,000 3,000 Asif



Car 751

43 Motor 
Car AEB 772 2,000 4,000 AEB-35202****6323-

772 sheikh sb

44 Motor 
Car AEB 777 5,000 25,000 AEB-36401****5725-

777 Muhammad Akram

45 Motor 
Car AEB 786 77,700 100,500 AEB-35202****2149-

786 Sulman Alam shah

46 Motor 
Car AEB 799 2,000 2,000 AEB-35202****0857-

799 MUHAMMAD IMRAN WATTOO

47 Motor 
Car AEB 811 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****3637-

811 Bank Of Punjab

48 Motor 
Car AEB 911 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****3637-

911 Bank Of Punjab

49 Motor 
Car AEB 951 2,000 3,000 AEB-35202****6179-

951 Adv Yaseen Zahid

50 Motor 
Car AEB 955 2,000 2,000 AEB-35201****3637-

955 Usama Rafiq
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